
$222,436

$2,504,721

$2,162,650

$1,375,935

$92,376

$1,250

$0

$650

$228,150

$0

$320,108

$0

$0

$6,908,275

$0

$0

$0

$0

$200,521

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$320,102

$0

$0

$520,623

$1,200,000

$0

$0

$16,161

$262,246

$0

$0

$0

$0

$837

$643,242

$0

$0

$2,122,487

$222,436

$643,575

$578,114

$373,957

$151,868

$1,250

$500

$0

$212,986

$1,018

$0

$0

$0

$2,185,704

$0

$9,045

$0

$6

$139,679

$0

$0

$0

$0

$518

$328,591

$69,223

$1,068,941

$1,616,003

$1,644,872

$3,157,341

$2,740,764

$1,766,060

$846,691

$2,500

$500

$650

$441,136

$2,373

$1,612,043

$69,223

$1,068,941

$13,353,092Total

Debt Payments - General Fund

Debt Payments - Wastewater

Debt Payments - Water

Huntsville Beautification

Street

Court Technology

Employee Assistance Fund

Oakwood Cemetery Endowment

Medical Insurance Fund

Solid Waste Fund

Wastewater Fund

Water Fund

General Fund

TotalFebruaryJanuaryDecemberNovemberOctober

City of Huntsville Non-departmental Expenses by Month

$0

$500,000

$1,000,000

$1,500,000

$2,000,000

$2,500,000

$3,000,000

$3,500,000

G
en

er
al

W
at

er

W
as

te
w

at
er

Sol
id

 W
as

te

M
ed

ic
al

 In
su

ra
nc

e

O
ak

w
oo

d

C
em

et
er

y

End
ow

m
en

t

Em
pl

oy
ee

Ass
is

ta
nc

e
C

ou
rt 

Te
ch

no
lo

gy

Stre
et

H
un

ts
vi

lle

Bea
ut

ifi
ca

tio
n

D
eb

t P
ay

m
en

ts
 -

W
at

er

D
eb

t P
ay

m
en

ts
 -

W
as

te
w

at
er

D
eb

t P
ay

m
en

ts
 -

G
en

er
al

 F
un

d


