

City of Huntsville Non-departmental Expenses by Month

	October	November	December	January	February	Total
General Fund	\$222,436	\$0	\$1,200,000	\$222,436	\$0	\$1,644,872
Water Fund	\$2,504,721	\$0	\$0	\$643,575	\$9,045	\$3,157,341
Wastewater Fund	\$2,162,650	\$0	\$0	\$578,114	\$0	\$2,740,764
Solid Waste Fund	\$1,375,935	\$0	\$16,161	\$373,957	\$6	\$1,766,060
Medical Insurance Fund	\$92,376	\$200,521	\$262,246	\$151,868	\$139,679	\$846,691
Oakwood Cemetery Endowment	\$1,250	\$0	\$0	\$1,250	\$0	\$2,500
Employee Assistance Fund	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$500	\$0	\$500
Court Technology	\$650	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$650
Street	\$228,150	\$0	\$0	\$212,986	\$0	\$441,136
Huntsville Beautification	\$0	\$0	\$837	\$1,018	\$518	\$2,373
Debt Payments - Water	\$320,108	\$320,102	\$643,242	\$0	\$328,591	\$1,612,043
Debt Payments - Wastewater	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$69,223	\$69,223
Debt Payments - General Fund	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,068,941	\$1,068,941
Total	\$6,908,275	\$520,623	\$2,122,487	\$2,185,704	\$1,616,003	\$13,353,092

